
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502002
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES FOR BUTTERFLY

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 28.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502090

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3700036800 VALVE SEAT; SIZE: 940 MM ID, 1045 MM OD, 16MM
THK ;VALVE TYPE :BUTTERFLY; VALVE SIZE:
950MM; SIZE: 80MM ID, 114MM OD, 16MM THK; MATE
RIAL: EPDM; ADDITIONAL INFO: TYPE: BODY;
APPLICATION: MOV; FLANGED;150LB; CS ASTM
A216 WCB BODY; CS ASTM A216 WCB DISC; POS:
02; K K
S CODE:80PGB10 AA001 : AS PER THE SAMPLE

         1 EA

2 3700036802 VALVE SEAT; MM 720 ID, MM 770 OD; TYPE:
BUTTERFLY; VALVE SIZE: 700MM;MATERIAL: EPDM;
MFR: SEJIN VALVE: ADDITIONAL INFO: TYPE
BODY;AP
PLICATION: GEAR OPERATED VALVE; FLANGE;
150LB; KKS CODE: 80PAB20/30AA001/AA002 : AS
PER SAMPLE

         2 EA

3 3700036804 VALVE SEAT;VALVE SEAT SIZE: MM 740ID, MM770
OD, VALVE TYPE : BUTTERFLY;VALVE SIZE: 700MM;
MATERIAL: EPDM;  FLANGE; 150LB; A216 WCB B
ODY; KKSCODE: 80PGB11/12/13/14 AA001 :   AS PER
SAMPLE

         2 EA

4 3700036805 BODY SEAT; VALVE SEAT SIZE: MM 705ID, MM 750
OD ; MATERIAL-EPDM FOR CCWPUMP DISCHARGE
HEADER ISOLATION VALVE ; TYPE-MOV ; SIZE /INC

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502002
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES FOR BUTTERFLY

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 28.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502090

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

H/ 26 ;VALVE TYPE -BUTTERFLY ; CLASS-150 ;KKS
NO- 80PGB20AA001 ;
80PGB43AA001;80PGB62AA001; 80PGB30AA001;
80PGB30AA002;80PGB30AA00 3
; 80PGB30AA004;80PGB41AA001;80PGB52AA001;
80PGB53AA002;
80PGB54AA001;80PGB55AA001;80PGB61AA001;
END CONNECTION-FLANGE TYPE : AS PER
 SAMPLE

5 3700036817 VALVE SEAT; VALVE SEAT SIZE: MM490 ID, MM 560
OD ; MATERIAL-EPDM : FORCCW PUMP DISCHARGE
ISOLATION VALVE ; DRIVE TYPE-HOV;SIZE /INC
H/ 20;VALVE TYPE- BUTTERFLY ; CLASS-150 ; KKS
NO-
0PGB11AA011;80PGB12AA011;80PGB13AA011;80PG
B14AA011;  END CONNECTION -LUGTYPE : A S
PER SAMPLE

         4 EA

6 3700036818 SEAT; MATERIAL-EPDM FOR CCW HEAT
EXCHANGER-A CCW INLET/ OUTLET
ISOLATIONVALVE; DRIVE TYPE- HOV ;SIZE /INCH/
18;VALVE TYPE- BUTTERFL
Y ;CLASS-150 ; KKS NO- 80PGB21/22/23AA001/002;
BODY MATERIAL -A216WCB; ENDCONNECTION

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502002
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES FOR BUTTERFLY

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 28.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502090

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

-LUG TYPE ;  AS PER SAMPLE

7 3700036820 SEAT RING; VALVE SEAT SIZE: MM490 ID, MM 560
OD  ; MATERIAL-EPDM FOR CCWSUPPLY RING
HEADER TO CCW SUCTION HEADER ISOLATION
VALVE ; D
RIVETYPE-MOV ; SIZE /INCH/ 12; VALVE TYPE
-BUTTERFLY ;CLASS-150; KKS NO-80PGB31AA001
;80PGB31AA003; 80PGB32AA001 ;80PGB32AA003  E
ND
CONNECTION-WAFER TYPE ; AS PER SAMPLE

         4 EA

8 3700036815 VALVE SEAT ; TYPE: BUTTERFLY; VALVE SIZE: 3IN;
MATERIAL: EPDM; APPLICATION: LEVER OPERATED
WAFER VALVE; 150LB;  KKS CODE: 80GHC21/2
2AA401; 80GHC51 AA006/007;
81/82/83/84GHC40;AA001; 80GHC33
AA001/AA002/AA0041/AA005;  AS PER THE SAMPLE

         6 EA

9 3700036824 SEAT_VALVE;  BUTTERFLY; VALVE SIZE: 100MM;
SIZE: 88MM ID, 116MM OD, 8MMTHK; MATERIAL:
EPDM;   CLASS 150LB; BODY B148C95800; DISC B1
48C95800;POS: 02; KKS CODE: 80PAB21/22/23
AA003/AA004 ;  AS PER SAMPLE

         6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502002
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES FOR BUTTERFLY

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 28.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502090

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SPARES FOR BUTTERFLY VALVES BODY SEAT AS PER SAMPLE AT L-2 STATION;

Contact Person: Arunkumar Sethuraman / arunkumar.sethuraman@dewa.gov.ae

/ 04-322-6104

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502002
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES FOR BUTTERFLY

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 28.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502090

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


